K-38
TIMING RELAYS
TRFP240AC
� 20 Time Ranges and
10 Timing Functions
� Time Delays from 0.1 sec
to 600 hrs
� Space-Saving, Compact Package

K-39
Comes with installation guide.
Ordering Example: TRFP240AC, timing relay, with D3PA3 socket
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
TRFP240AC Timing relay, 100-240 Vac coil voltage, signal triggered
D3PA3 11-pin octal socket
To Order (Specify Model Number) AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
B: Cycle  (Signal Start, OFF First)
When the start input turns on while power is on, the output
oscillates at a preset cycle (Duty Ratio 1:1), starting while the NO
contact off.
C: Cycle  (Signal Start, ON First)
When the start input turns on while power is on the NO contact
goes on. The output oscillates at a preset cycle (Duty Ratio 1:1).
D: Signal ON/OFF-Delay
When the start input turns on while power is on, the NO output
contact goes on. When a preset time has elapsed while the start
input remains on, the output contact goes off. When the start input
turns off, the NO contact goes on again. When a preset time has
elapsed after the start input turned off, the NO contact goes off
E: Signal OFF-Delay
When power is turned on while the start input is on, the NO
output contact goes on. When a preset time has elapsed after
the start input turned off, the NO output contact goes off.
F: One-Shot (Signal Start)
When the start input turns on while power is on, the NO output
contact goes on. When a preset time has elapsed, the output
contact goes off.
Operation
Set Time
Terminal No.Item
 2-10
(NC) 1-4, 8-11
(NO) 1-3, 9-11
OUT
PWR
Delayed
Contact
Power
Indicator
 5-6Start
T Ta
Set Time
Terminal No. OperationItem